ISCRITTI AL CORSO DI DOTTORATO DI RICERCA IN SCIENZE
BIOMOLECOLARI

ELETTORATO ATTIVO
| MATRICOLA COGNOME | NOME
D134000225 ACHANTA NAGENDRA SAI KUMAR
D152000051 ALl MD SHAUKAT
D152000056 AMJAD FAREEHA
D134000206 ARGENZIANO LUCIA
D134000238 AYALEW GETASEW SHITAYE
D152000025 AYINDE MERCY EBUNOLUWA
D134000234 BARRA GIOVANNI
D152000014 BARRETTA MARCO
D152000053 BIN SHABBIR SOHAIB
D152000008 CAMERINO IOLANDA
D152000038 CAMPANILE MARIA GIUSEPPINA
D152000034 CANONICO ENZA
D152000047 CAPONE SOSSIO FEDERICO
D152000041 CAPUTO GAETANO
D134000211 CARANNANTE MARIA
D152000033 CASALE ANDREA
D134000218 CASALE CARMELA
D134000220 CAVALLUZZO BEATRICE
D152000001 CICCONE GIUSEPPE
D152000032 CUTOLO ROBERTO
D152000007 D'ANGELO EMILIA
D134000205 DE CHIARA IDA
D134000236 DE LEO ILENIA
D152000009 DELLA GALA MILENA
D152000002 DI GENNARO MARIAGRAZIA
D152000011 DI LETTO PASQUALE
D152000029 DI VITO RAFFAELLA
D134000209 DRAGONE MARTINA
D134000212 ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA
D152000046 FARINELLA FEDERICA
D152000057 FILOCASO MARTINA
D152000044 GARGIULO SABRINA
D152000045 GIAQUINTO ALESSANDRO
D152000050 GONDRAN RAPHAEL
D152000010 GRILLO GIULIA
D134000222 HUSSAIN HAFIZA ZUMRA FATIMA
D152000028 KAMAREHEI MARYAM
D134000226 KANWAL MEHWISH
D152000055 KHAN HIRA
D134000224 KOOTLOLE CHIDOH
D152000049 LARA NICOLE
D134000204 LATINO DEBORA
D134000207 MAGNACCA NUNZIA
D134000203 MAGRI ANNA
D152000023 MAHMOOD ARIF



D152000016
D134000213
D152000006
D152000004
D152000003
D152000019
D134000208
D152000052
D134000233
D152000036
D134000229
D134000232
D152000013
D152000039
D152000040
D152000043
D134000216
D152000037
D152000058
D152000012
D134000231
D134000237
D152000048
D134000223
D152000005
D152000054
D134000221
D152000018
D152000042
D134000230
D152000027
D152000015
D152000060
D152000031
D152000035
D152000020
D152000059
D134000235
D152000021
D152000030
D152000026

MAINA
MARONE
MAZZARELLA
MERCURIO
MIRRA
MONGIARDI
MONTANINO

MOSALAEI ZADEH

MOTTOLA
MOTTOLA
NGUYEN
OLIVER
PAGANO
PALMIERI
PEZZULLO
PRIVITERA
PRODOMO
RAUCCI
ROGGIA
ROMANO
RUSSO
SADIQ
SAHA

SAVADI SOMEEH

SGAMBATI
SHAH
SLAPAKOVA
SOMMA
SORICE
SPINOSA
TEWELDE
TRUDA
TRUPPA
TRUPPO
VENTRIGLIA
VENTSEROVA
VICIDOMINI
VIVENZIO
WAQAS

XXX
YAHYAVI

EUNICE WAIRIMU
MARIA
VINCENZO

IVAN

DAVIDA
BRUNELLA
CONCETTA
MOHAMMADHOSSEIN
ILARIA
SALVATORE

THE PHUC
ANGELA

ANGELA

ILARIA
MARIACELESTE
MARIO
ANTONELLO
CARLO

MICHELE
DOMENICO

RITA

SABA

SUBHAM

POURIA
DOMENICO
FAISAL SHERAZ
MARTINA
CRISTINA
ANGELA

EZIA

AWET GHEBRETINSAE
ANNA
MARIA ELENA
ERIKA
MARIA
NATALIIA
GIOVANNI

VINCENZO MASSIMILIANO

MUHAMMAD
SARAH IFFAT RAHMAN
ISAR



	ELETTORATO ATTIVO

